Artisan Technology Group is your source for quality
new and certified-used/pre-owned equipment
• FAST SHIPPING AND
DELIVERY
• TENS OF THOUSANDS OF
IN-STOCK ITEMS
• EQUIPMENT DEMOS
• HUNDREDS OF

Storage Temperature Range
Relative Humidity
0 to 70 °C
-25 to 85 °C
to 95%, noncondensing
Connector J1 96-pin high-density Fujitsu connector (male)
(Fujitsu PN#FCN-245P096-G/U)
Connector J2 36-pin header connector (male)
(Thomas and Betts PN#609-3627)
Connector J4 36-pin header connector (male)
(Thomas and Betts PN#609-3627)
Connector J6 8-pin male connector
(Adam-Tech PN#PH2-SMT-8-SGA
Ordering Guide:
Part Number Description
PD2-MF-16-2M/14H 2.2 MS/s, 14-bit, 16SE/8DI A/D, gains: 1,2,4,8; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MF-64-2M/14H 2.2 MS/s, 14-bit, 64SE/32DI A/D, gains: 1,2,4,8; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MF-16-1M/12L 1.25 MS/s, 12-bit, 16SE/8DI A/D, gains: 1,10,100,1000; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MF-16-1M/12H 1.25 MS/s, 12-bit, 16SE/8DI A/D, gains: 1,2,4,8; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 Digital I/O
PD2-MF-64-1M/12L 1.25 MS/s, 12-bit, 64SE/32DI A/D, gains: 1,10,100,1000; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MF-64-1M/12H 1.25 MS/s, 12-bit, 64SE/32DI A/D, gains: 1,2,4,8; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MF-16-500/16L 500 kS/s, 16-bit, 16SE/8DI A/D, gains: 1,10,100,1000; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MF-16-500/16H 500 kS/s, 16-bit, 16SE/8DI A/D, gains: 1,2,4,8; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MF-64-500/16L 500 kS/s, 16-bit, 64SE/32DI A/D, gains: 1,10,100,1000; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MF-64-500/16H 500 kS/s, 16-bit, 64SE/32DI A/D, gains: 1,2,4,8; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MF-16-400/14L 400 kS/s, 14-bit, 16SE/8DI A/D, gains: 1,10,100,1000; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MF-16-400/14H 400 kS/s, 14-bit, 16SE/8DI A/D, gains: 1,2,4,8; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MF-64-400/14L 400 kS/s, 14-bit, 64SE/32DI A/D, gains: 1,10,100,1000; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MF-64-400/14H 400 kS/s, 14-bit, 64SE/32DI A/D, gains: 1,2,4,8; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MF-16-333/16L 333 kS/s, 16-bit, 16SE/8DI A/D, gains: 1,10,100,1000; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MF-16-333/16H 333 kS/s, 16-bit, 16SE/8DI A/D, gains: 1,2,4,8; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MF-64-333/16L 333 kS/s, 16-bit, 64SE/32DI A/D, gains: 1,10,100,1000; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MF-64-333/16H 333 kS/s, 16-bit, 64SE/32DI A/D, gains: 1,2,4,8; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MF-16-150/16L 150 kS/s, 16-bit, 16SE/8DI A/D, gains: 1,10,100,1000; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
PD2-MF-16-50/16H 150 kS/s, 16-bit, 16SE/8DI A/D, gains: 1,2,4,8; two 12-bit D/As; 3 counter/timers; 32 digital I/O
Upgrade FIFO
PD-16KFIFO Upgrade 1K FIFO to 16K FIFO
PD-32KFIFO Upgrade 1K FIFO to 32K FIFO
PD-64KFIFO Upgrade 1K FIFO to 64K FIFO